Series GP01 Ultra-Miniature Right Angle SMT Pushbuttons
C52
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Pole
1 SPST
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Packaging
No
Code
Partitioned Tray
Any Quantity
R Tape-Reel
500 Pieces/Reel
Circuit
5 OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Contacts
A Normally Open
1GP01 C5 CA G30
Actuators
A Plunger (No Cap)
C Plunger & Cap
Caps
No
Code
Plunger With
No Cap
A Black
B White
C Red
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
J Bend Terminals
Packaged in Partitioned Tray
or Tape-Reel
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
GP0115ACCG30
Plunger & Cap
One Unit
Terminals
G30 Right Angle
J Bend
Note: Plunger Actuator (Code A)
cannot be combined with Cap.
ACTUATORS
Plunger with No Cap
Plunger cannot be
combined with cap
A Plunger & Cap
Plunger may be combined
with cap codes A, B or C
C (4.0) Dia
.157
(2.4)
.094
(3.8)
.150
(2.0) Dia
.079
(3.3)
.130
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematic
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Note:  Terminal numbers are not actually
on the switch.
SP GP0115AA OFF (ON) OFF 1-2 SPST
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note:	 Terminal numbers are not actually
on the switch.
SP GP0115AC OFF (ON) OFF 1-2 SPST
POLE & CIRCUIT
1  (COM)
2
1  (COM)
2
Series GP01 Ultra-Miniature Right Angle SMT Pushbuttons